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Lot

0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
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0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819

Title

Buffet Sideboard Cabinet C
Gramophone C

Vintage China Cabinet C
Chrome And Vinyl Chairs B

Crown Sheffield Knives And Assorted Cutlery
A

Vintage Egg Cups And Decor A
Stereo Cabinet B

Cabinet And Melamine A

Vintage MCM Armchair A

Large Rooster A

Large Dolls And Lunch Pail A
Novelty Shoe Chair A

Stuffed Toys And Decor A

Vintage MCM Pole Lamp B
2LampsB

Vintage Chair B

2 Vintage Folding TablesC

Lucky Horseshoes And Frog Decor A
Deluxe New Nativity Set A

Display Cabinet B

Harvest Decor And More B

Metal Top Farm Table C

Roxton Maple Side Tables B

Cast Iron Mail Box B

Metal And Cast Iron Door Insert A

2 Canvas Religious Prints A

2 Wooden Chairs B

Mirror B

2 Small Carved Upholstered Chairs A
Vintage Linens And Ironing Board And More B
Dehumidifier And Coleman Stove B
Vintage Ironing Board and Y oke A
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Lot
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0847
0848
0849
0850
0851
0852

Title

Maple Mirror And Coat Rack B
Grandfather Clock C

Corner Glass Display Cahinet C

2 Stained Glass Lamps B

Christmas Decor B

Small Appliances B

Reclining Massage Chair C

Vintage Marble Lamp C

Rocking Chair And Carved Canes B
Painting And Prints A

Prints And Paper Tole Art A

Sofa With Reclining Seats C

2 Solid Wood Tables B

Assorted Farm Chairs C

Dining Table And Chairs C

Vintage Tea Cart And Tray B
Custom-made China Cabinet C

Clock Table A

Solar Light Lighthouse And Fountain A
Cabbage Patch Figures And Snow White A
Decor Lamps, Clock And Brass Rocker A
Figurines A

Shoe Figurines A

Frog Figurines and Bookends A

2 Vintage Children's Doll Cradles A
Vintage Coke and Pepsi Memorabilia B
Reclining SofaC

Vintage Christmas A

Vintage Coffee Table C

Upholstered Chair C

Reclining Love Seat C

Decorative Canoe book shelf A

Daddy Long Legs Dolls A



Lot

0853
0854
0855
0856
0857
0858
0859
0860
0861
0862
0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
0872
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0875
0876
0877
0878
0879
0880
0881
0882
0883
0884
0885
0886
0887
0888
0889
0890
0891
0892
0893
0894
0895

Title

Collection of Daddy Long Legs Dolls A
Vintage Hall Seat B

Vintage Toys A

Upholstered Chair C

Vintage Mickey and Minnie A
Vintage Toys A

Animal Figurines A

Antique Style Telephone and Radio B
CircusHorses A

3 Merry Go Round Music Boxes A
Vintage Braided Rug C

3 Piece Toiletry Lot C

Wash Stand C

Mirror A

Vintage Hanging Light. B

Standup Freezer C

2 Vintage Wicker Buggies B

2 Vintage Rattan Buggies B

2 Vintage Rattan Buggies B

Vintage Dresser and Beveled Mirror C
2 Vintage Buggies and 1 Carriage B

3 Collectors Dolls A

3 Collectors Dolls A

Vintage SingleBed C

3 Vintage Buggies B

Vintage School Desk and More B
Cabinet Wardrobe C

Vintage Toys and More B

Vintage Table C

Vintage Cabinet Dresser C

Shell Lamp, Light Fixture and Laundry B
Picnic Basket, Sign Post and More B
Antique Cabinet C

Copper Style Retro Art A
TeaServiceand Bed Tray A

Vintage Photos A

5Lawn Chairsand Glider C

3 Vintage Wood Chairs C

Round Wood Picnic Table C

Garden Decor C

Vintage Toy Tractor and 1934 License Plates B
Cast Iron and Glass Patio Set C
Metal Handle Water Pump B
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0936
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Title

Outdoor Wagon Wheel Table, Vintage Barrel C
Vintage Metal milk cans and tools B

4 Vintage Toys B

Vintage Railway Scale B

Vintage School Desk and Stool B

3 Wash Boards and Crate B

Antique Washer and Paper Dispenser B
Antique and Vintage Items B

Vintage and Antique Kitchen Items B
Vintage Pumps and Weight B

2 Washboards and Crate B

2 Vintage Children's Wagons B

2 Vintage Buggies B

Vintage Toys and Cooking Items B

2 Aluminum Ladders C

Leaf Blower, Car Ramp, Work Table and
Vacuum C

Storage Cabinet And Linens C

3 Carpets Farm Themed B

Double Bed And Bedding C

Vintage Decor A

Vintage Art Deco Dresser C

Vintage Glassware B

Arborite Bar Cabinet C

Singer Sewing Machine And Cabinet C

Collectible Boyd's Bears And Friends and
others B

Wood Melamine Dresser C

Tetley TeaFigurines A

Vintage Art Deco Dresser C

Vintage China And Decor B

Vintage Pole Lamp B

Vintage Dolls B

Vintage Art Deco Double Bed C
Vintage Signs And Seasonal Decorations A
Bunnykins And Beatrix Potter B
Antique Wooden Washstand C
Vintage Toys And Gumball Machine A
Assorted Vintage Pendelfin Figures B
Carnival Glass And pinwheel Crystal B
Dresser With Mirror C

Wood Photo Screen A

Carpet C
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Lot Title

0937 4 Panels Of Curtains A
0938 Kitchen Storage Unit On Wheels C
0939 Concrete Deer Lawn Ornament C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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